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Edge Dock Leveler EDL series

Model
Load Capacity
Height Difference
Platform Length
Platform Width
Lip Length
Lip Width
Overall Width
Wet Weight

EDL600
6000

-130/+130
300

1830
400

1830
2590
170

EDL800
8000

-130/+130
300

1980
400

1980
2740
180

EDL1000
10000

-130/+130
300

2140
400

2140
2900
190

Drum Lifter / Grab / 
Handling Equipments

Forklift Attachment
Crane & Jack

TOP VIEW

94° USEABLE WIDTH

A DIMENSION

B DIMENSION

O17°

72° ACTUAL WIDTH


