Edge Dock Leveler **EDL** series

- ◆ Edge-of-Dock Levelers are smooth and easy to operate. Whether using the handle or wall-mounted push button (on hydraulic unit) your Edge-of-Dock extends fully to the height of the trailer bed for safe freight handling. All the benefits of the mechanical system are also available in hydraulic system.
- ◆ Edge-of-Dock Levelers are smooth and easy to operate. Whether using the handle or the wall-mounted push button (on the hydraulic unit) your Edge-of-Dock extends fully to the height of the trailer bed for safe freight handling. All the benefits of the mechanical system are also available in our hydraulic models.
- ◆ Quick, easy lifting and positioning:
- ♦ Our exclusive Cam Lift mechanism sets the board in place with one-quarter the effort needed to.
- Operate a conventional edge of dock.



Model		EDL600	EDL800	EDL1000
Load Capacity	(kg)	6000	8000	10000
Height Difference	(mm)	-130/+130	-130/+130	-130/+130
Platform Length	(mm)	300	300	300
Platform Width	(mm)	1830	1980	2140
Lip Length	(mm)	400	400	400
Lip Width	(mm)	1830	1980	2140
Overall Width	(mm)	2590	2740	2900
Wet Weight	(kg)	170	180	190

